
Team Overall Results

Place Name Score

1 Rumson Fair Haven 15

2 Holmdel 50

Incomplete Teams

Name Finishers

Shore 2

Raritan 3

SJV 3
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Team Results

Place Team Name  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Rumson Fair Haven 18 15

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 1 Katie Amendola 00:22:54.423 1

2 2 Morgan Mulligan 00:23:08.756 2

3 3 Emma Paulus 00:23:20.950 3

4 5 Becca Ley 00:24:17.116 4

5 6 Rachel Kontometros 00:24:20.786 5

6 7 Eva Krause 00:24:36.126 0

7 8 Holly Hurst 00:24:36.640 0

2 Holmdel 12 50

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 9 Paige Chan 00:24:38.760 8

2 11 Catherine Buzzerio 00:24:55.393 9

3 15 Katie Wolff 00:25:37.913 10

4 17 Audrey Rodriguez 00:25:57.623 11

5 18 Cheryl Lin 00:26:06.023 12

6 20 Mya Ravichandran 00:26:27.203 0

7 32 Jennifer He 00:28:35.530 0
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Name Class Time Team

1 1 Katie Amendola - 00:22:54.423 Rumson Fair Haven

2 2 Morgan Mulligan - 00:23:08.756 Rumson Fair Haven

3 3 Emma Paulus - 00:23:20.950 Rumson Fair Haven

4 0 Meaghan Hellmers - 00:24:04.100 Shore

5 4 Becca Ley - 00:24:17.116 Rumson Fair Haven

6 5 Rachel Kontometros - 00:24:20.786 Rumson Fair Haven

7 6 Eva Krause - 00:24:36.126 Rumson Fair Haven

8 7 Holly Hurst - 00:24:36.640 Rumson Fair Haven

9 8 Paige Chan - 00:24:38.760 Holmdel

10 0 Katherine Hill - 00:24:52.480 Rumson Fair Haven

11 9 Catherine Buzzerio - 00:24:55.393 Holmdel

12 0 Jenna Sandoli - 00:25:11.743 Rumson Fair Haven

13 0 Karly Ninger - 00:25:30.266 Rumson Fair Haven

14 0 Elizabeth Mahon - 00:25:31.426 Rumson Fair Haven

15 10 Katie Wolff - 00:25:37.913 Holmdel

16 0 Bridget Fahy - 00:25:43.953 Raritan

17 11 Audrey Rodriguez - 00:25:57.623 Holmdel

18 12 Cheryl Lin - 00:26:06.023 Holmdel

19 0 Tess Chandler - 00:26:18.843 Rumson Fair Haven

20 13 Mya Ravichandran - 00:26:27.203 Holmdel

21 0 Julia Marascio - 00:26:43.843 Rumson Fair Haven

22 0 Francesca Darcy - 00:26:47.163 Rumson Fair Haven

23 0 Isabella Mansfield - 00:26:55.703 Shore

24 0 Olivia Distefano - 00:27:06.113 Rumson Fair Haven

25 0 Maddie Burpee - 00:27:06.220 Rumson Fair Haven

26 0 Sophia Murillo - 00:27:09.703 SJV

27 0 Kiley Pearman - 00:27:19.933 Rumson Fair Haven

28 0 Laura Murphy - 00:27:42.403 Raritan

29 0 Gina Urbanik - 00:27:43.526 SJV

30 0 Lauren Cabot - 00:28:01.180 SJV

31 0 Devon Albers - 00:28:33.216 Rumson Fair Haven

32 14 Jennifer He - 00:28:35.530 Holmdel

33 0 Henriette Niesen - 00:29:43.603 Holmdel

34 0 Christine Shelton - 00:30:18.723 Holmdel

35 0 Veronica Chneider - 00:30:35.856 Holmdel
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36 0 Joyce Wang - 00:31:33.643 Holmdel

37 0 Juliana Bergamotto - 00:34:20.563 Holmdel

38 0 Holly Bernich - 00:34:38.183 Raritan
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